4 ? 1
i | R Bl L " 1 oo EASSEND' 20, Lo Pist iﬂ&%ﬁm
@ COPYRIGHT 2002 ﬁﬁ% RREI[%ETSVUEEESHEAWEEND’ - A‘ - P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWIN | APVD
BESCHREIBUNG

PR“?&gﬁbﬂgg B ITEM 4: MOUNTING SCREW CHANGED. 03FEB2006 | SH | RK

- 2 B2 | REVISED PER ECO-09-027197 180EC2009 | KK |AEG

B3 ECR-11-006877 040CT201M | RK  |KMA

BL REVISED PER ECN-22-190449 50EC2022 | PT | S7

PACKING: PARTS PACKED LOOSE PIECE INTO MINIGRIP BAG

OBSOLETE PARTS: OBSOLETE CIS STREAMLINING PER
D.RENAUD/D.SINIS|

(ROSS RECESSED HEAD PUNCHES 7 PLUS-MINUS OR PLUS (POZIDRIV)
KREUZSCHLITZSTEMPEL 7 PLUS-MINUS ODER PLUS (POZIDRIV)

10 MINIGRIP BAGS PACKED
MINIMUM ORDER QTY 120 PIECES

RECOMMENDED CABLE DIAMETER: 4.8mm - 9mm

INTO FOLDING BOX

|
- VERPACKUNG: TEILE LOSE IN PLASTIKBEUTEL VERPACKT
- 10 PLASTIKBEUTEL IN FALTSCHACHTEL VERPACKT
O MINDESTBESTELLMENGE 120 ST UCK
&N FMPFOHLENE KABFLDURCHMESSER: &4.8mm - 9mm
(@]
- 7 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW ZINC PLATED STEEL
T SCHRAUBE MIT INNENSECHSKANT UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
1 6 CABLE CLAMP ZINC PLATED STEEL
KABELSCHELLE VERZINKT STAHL
I I 5 TAPTITE-SCREW M2.5x7.5 ZINC PLATED STEEL
TAPTITE-SCHRAUBE M2.5x7.5 VERZINKT STAHL
MOUNTING SCREW UNC 4-40 ZINC PLATED STEEL
WSBL 805 2 L MONTAGESCHRAUBE UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
1 3 DUMMY PLATE PLAIN STEEL
BLINDPLATTE BLANK STAHL
COVER HALF (UPPER PART) PLAIN
1 2 KAPPENHAELFTE (OBERTEIL) BLANK GO - Zn
1 | 1 [COVER HALF (LOWER PART) PLAIN 0 - 7
KAPPENHAELFTE (UNTERTEIL) BLANK
’ q SURFACE
ORDER NO. ) | Pos. DESCRIPTION OBERFLAECHE MATERIAL
BESTELL-NR. | DeSt | Dast S COLOUR/FARBE
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |OWN 21JUNZ2007
N 3 i =TE
AL OTHERH 1 SE SPECIFIED: Aﬁ&KPBEWEF 2TJUNZ2007 [name
MASSELNIE TEN ALLGEME INTOLERANZEN G.Feldmeier HD?0 - (COVER KIT (9 POS )

PRODUCT SPEC

opc S HD20 - KAPPENKIT (9 POL.)
E@ 2 PLc 0 _109-18800-1 WITH CABLE CLAMP / MIT KABELSCHELLE
iN(E)LLECS/W\NKELi7 +] VERARBWEZ{N%SSSJPSE%LF*W S CAGE cont gER\éﬁNIUNNGGS—NNOR !\TUERSLEEIRCTED "
MATERTAL _ FINISH/OBERFL@E[HE/FARBE évEEWI‘G[HHTT B AB 00779 @:453@805
CUSTOMER DRAW ING /KUNDENZEICHNUNG |masssrads- 2 laarr 1 wnl || Bk

1470-19

(3711)




	Sheet 1
	Views
	main_view
	new_view_8
	rechts_9
	rechts_10



